FPSC Adjusted I Cost Weighted

Retail Ratio Rate Cost

$3,246,107,585 44 .85% ••• 9.50% 4.26%

23,002,030 0.32% 4.51% 0.01 %

3,005,312,535 41.52% 5.77% 2.40%

- 0.00% 0.65% 0.00%

-
165,825,859 2.29% 6.27% 0.14%

890,372 0.01% -

1,621,658 0.02% 7.51% 0.00%

1,490,800 0.02% 4.57% 0.00% -
936,219,794 12.94%

(143,1 03,024) -1 .98%
I

-
$7,237,367,609 100.00% , 6.81%

Mid Point

Cost Weighted
Rate Cost

10.50% 4.71%

4.51% 0.01%

5.77% 2.40%

0.65% 0.00%

6.27% 0.14%

I

8.29% 0.00%

4.57% 0.00%
I

- ­
I 7.26%

High Point

Cost Weighted I

Rate Cost

11.50o/~ 5.16%-
4.51% 0.01%

5.77% 2.40%

0.65% 0.00%

6.27% 0.14%

I

9.08% 0.00%

4.57% 0.00%

7.71%

, Daily Weighted Average

"Cost Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruling

"'Equity Ratio Including Debt Associated With Qualifying Facilities Contracts (Based on FPSC Capital Structure) 40.44%

PROGRESS ENERGY FLORIDA
End of Period - Capital Structure
Pro Forma Adjusted Basis
February 2012

Schedule 4

Page 2 of 4

System Per
Books

Common Equity - --I $4 ,713,335,440

Specific
Adjustments

($2 ,964 ,358) . - --­ ----' ­

Preferred Stock 33,496,700-, _ _

~ong Term Debt - Fixed I 4,397 ,960,105

Short Term Debt - 272 ,692 ,543 (268,421,362)

Customer Deposits
1

Active 215,713 ,949 -
Inactive 1,393,528

-
Investment Tax Credit -

Post '70 Total 3,871,016

Equity -­
-

Debt -­

Deferred Income Taxes 1,283,976,119 150,484,312

FAS 109 DIT . Net (214,361,539)

i---.
Total $10,708,077,862 ($120,901,409)

Pro Rata System FPSC Adjusted
Adjustments Adjusted Retail

($1 ,138,263 ,185) _$~ ' !572 , 107,897 $3,209,859,614

_l~,094,492) 25,402,208 22,826,164--- .-.­
(1 , 062,768,9~9) 3,335,191,166 2,996,968,664 ---­.--.-

(1,032 ,133) 3,239,048 2,910,576

._f­ - -_ ..

(52,127,368) 163,586,581 163,586,581
.-----~-- .

~336,747) 1.056,782 1,056,782-.-.. ~--. --

_ .
.­ -_.. --­ -

(935,433) 2,935,583- ..._- - -­ . .

1,368,848-
~ 1,269,036----. .~-

(346,637,976) 1,087,822,455 977,506,130

(162,560,981 ) - (146,075,635) 51,800,557

($2,558,395,714) $8,028,780,739 I $7,231,276,761

Low Point
Cost Weighted

Ratio Rate Cost

44 .39% --­ 9.50% 4.22%

0.32% 4.51% 0.01 %

41.44% 5.74 % 2.38%

0.04% 0.65% 0.00%

2.26% 6 ,27% 0.14%

0.01%

. --r-­
- r-­

0.02% 7.17% : 0.00%

0.02% 4.35% ' 0.00%

13 .52% I -­--­
·2.02%

100.00% 6.75%

Mid Point

Cost Weighted I
Rate Cost

10.50% 4.66%

4.51% 0.01%

5.74% 2.38%

0.65% 0.00%1

6.27% 1 0.14%;

7.93% 0.00% - ­
4.35% 0.00%

.-1­
_.

7.19%

High Point
Cost Weighted
Rate Cost

11 .50% 5.10%

4.51% 0.01 %

5.74% 2.38%

0.65% 0.00%

6.27% 0.14%

8.68% 0.00% --
4.35% 0.00%

---r-
I ­

7.63%

- Daily Weighted Average

"Cost Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruling

---Equity Ratio Including Debt Associated With Qualifying Facilities Contracts (Based on FPSC Capital Structure) 39 .98%

PROGRESS ENERGY FLORIDA
Average Rate of Return - Capital Structure
FPSC Adjusted Basis
February 2012

Schedule 4

Page 3 of 4

I System Per Specific
Books Adjustments

Common Equity $4,730,557 ,020 ($3 ,413,738)

Preferred Stock
I

33,496,700

Long Term Debt - Fixed 4,376,485 ,557 0

Short Term Debt • 139,664,004 (139,664 ,004)

Customer Deposits -
Active 214,763,910 1--._-­